Ltd., Corporate Address: D-248 Street No. 10, Laxmi - Near Hanuman Setu Temple, Lucknow-226007 

Nagar, Delhi., 2 Address: Site Office: Red Apple Residency, Khasra No.998, Raj Notes: DRC No. 680/2024 
Nagar Extension, Ghaziabad 

This is to notify that a sum of Rs. 51,91,929.44 (Rupees Fifty One Lacs Ninety One Thousand 
Nine Hundred Twenty Nine and Forty Four Paisa) along with the interest @ 09.00% per annum 
with monthly rest from the date of filing of the Original Application ie. 09.12.2019 till the loan fully 
liquidated jointly and severally with its cost succeeds inits realization become due from you as per